Exports

Unit: ‘000 tons, Million USD

Estimate
June 2020

Estimate
6 months of
2020

June 2020 6 months of 2020
versus same versus same
period last year  period last year
(%) (%)

Volume Value Volume Value

Volume Value Volume Value

TOTAL

Domestic economic sector
FDI sector

Crude oil

Others

MAIN ITEMS

Aquatic products
Vegetables and fruits

Cashew nut 45
Coffee 140
Tea 12
Pepper 25
Rice 450
Cassava & products 160
Clinker and cement 3000
Crude oil 443
Petrol 160
Chemicals

Chemical products

Plastic materials 100
Plastic products

Rubber 110
Hand bags, wallets, suitcases, umbrellas
Wood and products

Paper and paper products

Textile fibres 120

Textiles and garments
Shoes and sandals

Auxiliary materials for textile, clothing, leather
Precious stones, metals and products

Iron, steel
Iron and steel products

Other basic metals and products
Electronic goods, computers and their
parts

Phones all of kinds and their parts

600

Cameras, camcorders and their components

Machinery, instrument, accessory
Electrical wire and cable

Means of transport and components
Furniture made of non-wood materials
Toys, sports equipment and their parts

21000
7383
13617
117
13500

680
300
270
237
19
56
228
53
116
117
54
160
110
85
275
130

250
900
110
244
2200
1450

120
230
281
230
170

3750

3200
170
1800
185
580
185
225

121212

228
955
58
172
3542
1382
16630
2541
1192

633

456

723

3612

41385
79827

779
79048

3570
1800
1499
1610
90
365
1727
471
621
779
563
845
661
585
1626
606

1533
4980
677
1599
12765
8141

791
801
1950
1471
1150

19280

21508
1034
10309
1089
3769
1019
1097

98.0 98.9

107.3 111.7

93.6 93.3

69.7 73.4

93.8 93.6

94.8 91.7

108.4 88.6

1155 98.3 116.6  100.7
97.0 98.2 103.7 1025
113.7 108.5 100.8 92.2
81.5 74.2 97.1 80.9
75.3 85.9 105.6 1193
122.1 101.5 115.8 102.3
1675 1484 106.8 93.1
134.5 69.7 124.6 73.4
54.5 30.1 67.8 52.0
123.2 86.9

97.0 105.5

106.4 80.1 113.8 91.6
101.6 98.2

90.2 75.1 74.3 72.2
814 84.9

109.9 102.4

134.4 133.6

94.9 77.3 90.7 78.8
76.4 84.5

89.0 93.3

67.5 82.7

73.1 139.3

122.4 85.0 105.9 88.3
77.5 911

83.1 89.8

126.6 124.2

84.7 91.6

58.7 48.8

127.6 125.2

121.6 132.1

87.4 88.9

166.6 145.3

162.8 165.0



